Darian Barnes
Katie Cowger
Yvette Felix
Kelsey Horner
Barbara Johnson
Michaela Lombardi
Marisa Meza
Anna Mora
Kyleigh Norris
Macey Pflughoft
Qngel Quevy
Gracye Werth
Abbie Winchester

Team

uco
Land Run
Sept. 2

21:06.59 (56th)
20:56.04 (3rd)

19:57.33
19:07.63
19:18.80
19:05.37

24th)
9th)
12th)
8th)

o~~~ —~

21:48.10 (77th)

20:23.97 (40th)
19:36.01 (19th)

3rd of 12

2017 EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

Missouri
Southern
Sept. 16

20:58.80 (210th)
20:15.52 (174th)

20:23.23
18:27.04
18:35.33
18:25.66

181st)
46th)
56th)
44th)

—_ e~~~

19:01.14 (86th)
22:06.50 (250th)

19:37.10 (128th)
19:14.79 (103rd)

12th of 33

Chile
Pepper
Sept. 30

20:15.2 (216th)
19:57.4 (200th)

19:47.6
18:23.9
18:12.7
18:15.0

181st)
65th)
54th)
56th)

P

18:40.4 (86th)

19:29.8 (154th)
19:21.5 (145th)

13th of 45

OBU
Invite
Oct. 7

21:22.06 (44th)

21:03.88
20:01.81
19:30.31
19:36.41

38th)
12th)
7th)
9th)

—~ o~~~

20:08.03 (14th)
24:16.25 (81st)

21:44.72 (51st)
20:38.59 (24th)

2nd of 11

GAC
Championship
Oct. 21

20:54.55 (34th)
21:10.22 (42nd)

19:52.55
10:32.89
18:47.56
19:03.31

14th)
11th)
6th)
8th)

—_—~ e~~~

19:03.92 (9th)

19:59.48 (17th)
20:03.92 (18th)

2nd of 12

NCAA
Regional
Nov. 4

23:12.45 (63rd)
23:57.1 (108th)
22:57.25 (52nd)
22:48.1 (46th)

23:04.2 (59th)
24:42.18 (141st)
25:08.6 (160th)

11th of 32



