

2017 EAST CENTRAL UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS



	UCO Land Run Sept. 2	Missouri Southern Sept. 16	Chile Pepper Sept. 30	OBU Invite Oct. 7	GAC Championship Oct. 21	NCAA Regional Nov. 4
Darian Barnes	21:06.59 (56th)	20:58.80 (210th)	20:15.2 (216th)	21:22.06 (44th)	20:54.55 (34th)	
Katie Cowger	20:56.04 (3rd)	20:15.52 (174th)	19:57.4 (200th)		21:10.22 (42nd)	
Yvette Felix						
Kelsey Horner	19:57.33 (24th)	20:23.23 (181st)	19:47.6 (181st)	21:03.88 (38th)	19:52.55 (14th)	23:12.45 (63rd)
Barbara Johnson	19:07.63 (9th)	18:27.04 (46th)	18:23.9 (65th)	20:01.81 (12th)	10:32.89 (11th)	23:57.1 (108th)
Michaela Lombardi	19:18.80 (12th)	18:35.33 (56th)	18:12.7 (54th)	19:30.31 (7th)	18:47.56 (6th)	22:57.25 (52nd)
Marisa Meza	19:05.37 (8th)	18:25.66 (44th)	18:15.0 (56th)	19:36.41 (9th)	19:03.31 (8th)	22:48.1 (46th)
Anna Mora						
Kyleigh Norris		19:01.14 (86th)	18:40.4 (86th)	20:08.03 (14th)	19:03.92 (9th)	23:04.2 (59th)
Macey Pflughoft	21:48.10 (77th)	22:06.50 (250th)		24:16.25 (81st)		
Qngel Quevy						
Gracye Werth	20:23.97 (40th)	19:37.10 (128th)	19:29.8 (154th)	21:44.72 (51st)	19:59.48 (17th)	24:42.18 (141st)
Abbie Winchester	19:36.01 (19th)	19:14.79 (103rd)	19:21.5 (145th)	20:38.59 (24th)	20:03.92 (18th)	25:08.6 (160th)
Team	3rd of 12	12th of 33	13th of 45	2nd of 11	2nd of 12	11th of 32